Race Date
May 18, 2019

Overall
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Name
Elizabeth Yearsley
Lydia Yearsley
Alison Krieder
Randall Keck
Josh Krieder

Run for the Health of It 2019

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
2248 33
2249 6
2298
2300
2299

1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Open
1-99
0-0

Open
0-0

Time Pace
17:11.1 17:11/M
17:11.3 17:11/M
54:32.2 54:32/M
54:32.3 54:32/M
54:32.6 54:32/M

05/21/2019 08:50:37



